
Rule 4.34 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) inkxpress Direct Limited 

(b) insert full name and We (b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 05025456 ] 

Carolynn Jean Best 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 07 May 2014 

Date 7 May 2014 wm oe. _\\ 
1 \ 

\ 

F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

wv 
15/05/2014 #165 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Inkxpress Direct Limited 

on the 07 May 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cun Avexanpee MWerue 

Signed AOA.MAgaL 

Dated 31s hp 

Signature Foe Men Date 15 hd. 



Inkxpress Direct Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Goodwill 

Barclays Bank pic 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge 

Plant & Machinery 

Stock 

WIP 

Book Debts 

Contribution 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature TA Mera 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

10,000 Nil 

(66,169) (66,169) 

(66,169) 

3,200 Nil 

2,000 2,000 

12 12 

6,062 2,392 

2,500 Nil 

4,404 

Date al sh ‘ ¢ 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Barclays Bank pic deficiency b/f 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Company 

Associated Creditor 

Employees' Claims 

Shareholders Loan 

Trade Creditor 

PAYE 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members 

Signature oA Meme 

| 00 9z6'13 

“10014 PAE 
71a 'YOpUCT ‘IIEM USIEW EBL 'Z ezeId AeND INOS 
SIP OWN UUOXY 

936 
0 

ef 
SOv5 

66SS 
‘UOpIseg 

‘pZEg 
XOg 

Od 
‘BdIAIEg 

JaWo\sND 
SadIMaS 

TUEUOISW 
(gD) 

giv 

ONG 
ZS 

‘aUlYsEYyD 
‘Hodya015 

° 
00 08915 

‘yinog peo 
UOIBUITOM SBL-£64. “@SNOH PreyHoog 

*g BNUBAZY 

ZL 2: Lb83 